
FINAL
HANOVER PARK PARK DISTRICT
PARK BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
 2022 MEETING DATES

[bookmark: _Hlk55561080]All meetings will be at 7:00 p.m. in the Board Room at the Community Center and through the Zoom Conferencing App.
**Unless otherwise stated**

	WORKSHOPS
	BOARD MEETINGS

	
Monday, January 10
	
Monday, January 24

	Monday, February 14
	Monday, February 28

	Monday, March 14
	Monday, March 28

	Monday, April 11
	Monday, April 25

	Monday, May 9
	Monday, May 23 

	Monday, June 13
	Monday, June 27

	Monday, July 11
	Monday, July 25

	Monday, August 8
	Monday, August 22

	Monday, September 12
	Monday, September 26

	Monday, October 17
(Columbus Day 10/10)
	Monday, October 24

	Monday, November 14
	Monday, November 28

	Monday, December 12
	Monday, December 19

	
	









 Approved by the Park Board at their November 22, 2021 Regular Board Meeting.

